

TOWN OF HUDSON Budget Committee



Ted Trost, Chairman

Normand Martin, Vice-Chairman

12 School Street • Hudson, New Hampshire 03051 • Tel: 603-886-6000 • Fax: 603-598-6481

Public Meeting

The Hudson Municipal Budget Committee will meet on Wednesday, January 10, 2018, beginning at 7:00 pm at the **Hudson Community Center**.

Agenda for the meeting:

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Attendance
- 4. New Business Public Hearings
 - a. School Budget
 - b. Town Budget
- 5. Adjournment

Hudson Municipal Budget Committee

Posted: January 5, 2018

Copy to:	Budget Committee	Finance Director	HCTV
	Selectmen's Office	Town Clerk	Library
	Town Administrator	School Board	
	Office of the Superintendent of Schools		